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Solving the model


Description of the logical flow

of protocol data units


Formal Protocol

Description


Deriving the state description

of the protocol


Deriving the stochastic model


Specifying a reward structure

that represents power


consumption
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PHY Layer Experiment


0.00E+00


1.00E-01


2.00E-01


3.00E-01


4.00E-01


5.00E-01


6.00E-01


7.00E-01


8.00E-01


9.00E-01


0
 5
 10
 15
 20
 25
 30
 35
 40
 45


Time point


T
im

e
-a

v
e
ra

g
e
d

 A
c
c
u

m
u

la
te

d
 R

e
w

a
rd




Case 1


Case 2


�
���-����| �Sª������ |\¨��@��|~��x;��|��(�@�~�~�U� �U©�x;yl���-�

Accumulated Reward Solver
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Accumulated Reward Solver
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Power Consumption Comparison
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Steady state behaviour
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